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

Median Days in RPR 3 34 95 –  

Total Volume $8,439,900 $6,362,000 $4,690,910 $2,105,730  
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

86133 Montauk Dr Single Family 3/2 1,890 8,586 2001 7/14/2023 $449,000 $238

1 Active New, Active: 7/14/2023 MLS ID: 1237479

Welcome to North Hampton with an Arnold Palmer designed golf course and clubhouse open to the public, an amazing amenity
center with Pool, Tennis, Sports Field, and the Outpost with it's screened in pavilion and dock along Lofton Creek perfect for
kayaking, fishing, and bbq events. You'll fall in love with this gorgeous updated home on a fenced in lot backing to a wooded
preserve. Recent renovations include a new roof, water heater, whole house flooring, and new owner's bath and shower among
many others. Luxury Vinyl Plank throughout home, granite countertops in kitchen and baths. This home has a separate irrigation
meter for lower water bills and is also set up for whole house propane gas (owners are only using water heater, Fireplace, and
grille stub out on patio for gas at the moment).

Listing Courtesy of Watson Realty Corp

1909 Amelia Oaks Dr Single Family 4/3 2,925 3,977 2019 7/12/2023 $1,050,000 $359

2 Active New, Active: 7/12/2023 MLS ID: 104975

Gorgeous, spacious home only two blocks from the beach on Amelia Island! Come see this stunning, move-in ready 4 BR, 3.5 BA
complete with bonus room wired for Home Theater! Owners Suite is on the main floor, with vaulted ceiling, large bath and
spacious walk-in closet. Second Owners Suite is upstairs plus a mid-level mezzanine, perfect for a home office. Gourmet kitchen
is open to the living area, with granite counters, double ovens, and stainless appliances. Wood look tile, wide plank hardwood,
and carpet floors. Relaxing screened lanai with access from Living and Owners Suite. Surrounded by beautiful low maintenance
landscaping and outdoor lighting to enhance the tranquility of the yard. Fifty year metal roof (2019). Front yard maintained by the
HOA, back yard is easy to maintain with just enough grass for your pets to frolic. Gated community, community pool/pool house,
and gate to Egan's Creek. See attached list of on-going maintenance. Make this your island paradise home!

Fernandina Beach, Florida
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

95230 Siena Ct Single Family 4/3 2,190 9,147 2018 7/7/2023 $469,900 $215

3 Active New, Active: 7/7/2023 MLS ID: 105019

WHY WAIT TO BUILD WHEN YOU CAN MOVE IN NOW! CURRENT OWNERS SPARED NO EXPENSE TO FULLY RENOVATE
THIS HOME FOR THE NEXT NEW HOMEOWNER! TOP-OF-THE-LINE LVP FLOORING, BEAUTIFUL GRANITE COUNTER
TOPS, NEW SINKS, NEW FAUCETS, NEW PENDANT LIGHTING, AC ONLY 5 YEARS OLD, ROOF ONLY 5 YEARS OLD, HOT
WATER HEATER ONLY FIVE YEARS OLD, AND WHOLE HOUSE WATER SOFTNER, DONT FORGET IT COMES WITH ALL
APPLIANCES EVEN A WASHER AND DRYER!! Prestige location in the Villages of Woodbridge just minutes from the beautiful
beaches of Amelia Island, fine dining, and shopping. Home is situated on a quiet secluded cul-de-sac preservation (no neighbors
behind you) lot with plenty of room for you to create your very own oasis in your private secluded backyard!! Come Fall in love
with this Cambridge II Floor Plan 4 Bedroom 3 Bath built by Dream Finders and features a wonderful open floor concept with
fourth bedroom having its own private bath! Schedule your showing today this beauty will not last long!

521 Bonnieview Rd Single Family 6/4 4,042 111,513 2019 4/26/2023 $1,445,000 $357

4 Active New, Active: 4/26/2023 MLS ID: 104276

One of a kind property on Amelia Island. In the county so no city taxes and no HOA. Custom built on 3.06 acres, of which 2.56 is
deeded acreage. Situated along Patrick Creek. Close to all island amenities. 1st Floor includes spacious open floor plan w/ 2
master suites, primary master opens up to a 4 season room plus a LR, separate DR, gourmet kitchen, butlers pantry, 1/2 bath
and laundry. There is a designated closet for a future elevator installation. Upstairs is another large LR/hangout space for
kids/teens/guests and 4 oversized bedrooms and 2 full baths. Screened porches on both floors to take advantage of the large
fenced in backyard, with ample room for RV/boat parking, dock and pool. Included is garage space for 4 cars with added
workshop space. Home comes with a 22kw Generac whole house generator and 500 gallon in ground propane tank which is
owned. Fruit trees have been planted along the front fence and include, lemon, apple, peach and orange.

Listing Courtesy of BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HomeServices CHAPLIN WILLIAMS R

95551 Springhill Rd Single Family 4/2 2,245 50,285 2005 7/14/2023 $590,000 $263

5 Active New, Active: 7/14/2023 MLS ID: 105079

Looking for a private pool home on over an acre with no HOA fees or restrictions? Look no further. This spacious 4 bedroom 2
bath home shows pride of ownership in the details. Fenced yard has an in ground pool (new pump and piping 2020) and fire pit
surrounded by a large paver patio. There is a pad prepped and wired for future hot tub. The duel sided fireplace can be enjoyed
inside and out. The interior of the home and garage has been freshly painted. Master bedroom has large antique entry doors and
a custom closet complete with a lock-out drawer for valuables. 4th bedroom has two closets and also makes a great office. HVAC
2019. Newer appliance including washer and dryer are included. Great location close to boat ramps, downtown Fernandina
Beach, sandy beaches of Amelia Island and all the conveniences of Yulee shopping and dining. Quick access to I 95. This one
won't last!

1504 Canterbury Ln Single Family 3/2 1,488 8,237 1989 7/15/2023 $579,000 $389

6 Active New, Active: 7/15/2023 MLS ID: 105096

On Island; move-in ready! Own a little piece of paradise on beautiful Amelia Island and enjoy the ocean breezes! Corner lot home
in the desirable Lakewood community. Minutes to beach, shopping, Historic downtown Fernandina, the incredible hiking/biking
trails of Eganâs Creek and Fort Clinch. This 3BR/2BA ranch home offers an open floor plan with vaulted ceiling in the family room
and a beautiful stone fireplace. The roomy kitchen is equipped with stainless-steel appliances and a large sitting area for that
relaxing morning coffee. Large Master Suite with en-suite bath with large vanity area and a generous shower. Home boasts two
other bedrooms with a shared full bath. The fully fenced backyard has mature trees for shade, travertine patio area with fire-pit
and a utility shed. You also have room for a pool if you desire. Large two car garage and storage. Low HOA, highly desirable
neighborhood and on the island. Call now, wonât last!

Listing Courtesy of AMELIA ISLAND PLANTATION REAL ESTATE SALES
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
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Living
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per
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2900 Eastwind Dr Single Family 4/2 2,475 12,553 1997 7/3/2023 $949,000 $383

7 Active New, Active: 7/3/2023 MLS ID: 104990

4 bedrooms, 2.5 bath home with screened pool on Amelia Island. Bike to the beach. Central Island location in the Ocean Reach
neighborhood. $368 per year HOA fee. LVP and carpet flooring. Recently repainted on the inside and newer roof. All bedrooms
are on the 2nd floor. Lower county taxes. Paver driveway. Large lot. 5 minutes to historic downtown Fernandina Beach. Walk to
the Simmons Rd Park.

95339 Mistwood Ct Single Family 4/2 1,705 7,405 2017 6/22/2023 $359,000 $211

8 Active New, Active: 6/22/2023 MLS ID: 104869

Well maintained home in the popular Timberlake subdivision. Built in 2017 with 4 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms and features a large
kitchen island and fully fenced backyard for privacy. Low HOA fees and NO CDD FEE make this a desirable community that
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